BLS

CPR W

CERTIFICATION COURSES

The BLS Instructor-led course teaches both single-rescuer and team basic life
support skills for application in both prehospital and in-facility environments, with
a focus on High-Quality CPR and team dynamics. Cost of course includes all
materials and supplies, including the textbook.

Time: 9:00a-1:00p
Fee: S65

Dates:
° Section 01: Thu, May 24
° Section 02: Thu, Jun 28
e Section 03: Mon, Jul 2
° Section 04: Tue, Jul 3 M
° Section 05: Wed, Jul 11 ( l
° Section 06: Tue, Jul 17
° Section 07: Thu, Jul 19
° Section 08: Tue, Jul 24
° Section 09: Thu, Aug 2

° Section 10: Wed, Aug 8
° Section 11: Tue, Aug 24

COMMUNITY EDUCATION

Register in the Office of Admissions & Records (OAR) in the “B” building. Hours are
Mon-Thu, 8a-8p; Fri, 8a-4:30p.*

For more information, contact Debra Kupec, Ext. 2388, or e-mail her at
debra.kupec@morton.edu.

*NOTE: Starting May 25, the college will be closed on Fridays. OAR’s hours will change to Mon-Wed, 8a-8p, Thu, 8a-4:30p.
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